Friends of Shanette Strickland 2019 Post-General Report

Expenditures

Reynoldsburg Area Democrats PO Box 1523
Reynoldsburg Area Democrats PO Box 1523

Patio Printing
Adriatico's Pizza
Kroger

ActBlue

Buffalo Wild Wings
Vantiv

First Watch
Outback

Tempe Taco
Scramblers

Panera Bread
McTigue & Colombo LLC
Fronteras

ActBlue

6663 Huntley Road, Suite S

1618 Neil Ave

7000 E Broad St

PO Box 441146

2386 Taylor Square Dr
8500 Governors Hill Dr

2227 Baltimore Reynoldsburg Rd, SR-256

6000 E Main St
7362 E Main St
7970 E Broad St
2374 Taylor Rd
545 E Town St
6608 E Broad St
PO Box 441146

Reynoldsburg
Reynoldsburg
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Somerville
Reynoldsburg
Cincinnati
Reynoldsburg
Columbus
Reynoldsburg
Reynoldsburg
Reynoldsburg
Columbus
Columbus
Somerville

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
MA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
MA

43068
43068
43229
43201
43213
02144
43068
45249
43068
43213
43068
43068
43068
43215

43213

02144

10/21/2019
10/24/2019
10/25/2019
11/4/2019
11/4/2019
11/6/2019
11/7/2019
11/12/2019
11/13/2019
11/13/2019
11/13/2019
11/14/2019

11/19/2019

11/21/2019
11/25/2019
12/4/2019

$350.00
$127.41
$1,765.27
$54.86
$24.35
$22.21
$149.02
$38.55
$24.06
$71.69
$22.58
$25.94
'$24.78
$231.32
$40.98
$1.13
$2,974.15

Campaign Literature 2050 318
Campaign Literature 2054 31B
Printing 31B
Meeting expense 318
Meeting expense 318
Merchant fee 318
vMeeting expense 31B
Merchant fee 318
Meeting expense 31B
Meeting expensey 31B
Meeting expense 318
Meeting expense 31B
Meeting expense 318
Legal services 2055 31B
Meeting expense 318
Merchant fee 31B



